

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).1803/2018(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-11-2017 in WP No.395/2017 passed by the High Court of Uttarakhand at Nainital)G.B. PANT UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE
AND TECHNOLOGY

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

SRI DAMODAR MATHPAL

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

SLP (C) No.2474/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.2484/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.2470/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.2471/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.4161/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.3601/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.3866/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.3600/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.3597/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.3934/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.4020/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.4997/2018 (X)SLP (C) No.4196/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.19793/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.5928/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.21994/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.21995/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

SLP (C) No.4484/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.20994/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.4451/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.20805/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No. 4454/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.20814/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.4482/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.20984/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No.4651/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.22184/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.4626/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22139/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No.4624/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22108/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.4625/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22115/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No. 4619/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22083/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.4622/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22090/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.4623/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22095/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP (C) No.4638/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.22181/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No.4616/2018 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.22078/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 11-02-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr.Krishana Prakash Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Krishnanam Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr.Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms.Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr.Y.R.Mishra, Adv.
Ms.Rinchen Wangmo, Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Kailash Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Amol Chitravanshi, Adv.
Mr.Vedant Bharadwaja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed for further orders as soon as the respondents are served because as per office report the service is still awaited/incomplete in some of the matters.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master